
   

 

Calendar of Steven Maijoor 
Member of the Executive Board of De Nederlandsche 
Bank   
Member of the ECB's Supervisory Board 

 

      

March 2024   
 
Monday, 4 March Working visit of the Standing Parliamentary Committee for 

Finance to De Nederlandsche Bank  
Amsterdam  

Monday, 4 March  Digital Supervisors Collaboration Platform (SDT) - Algorithm & AI 
regulator (AAK) - teleconference  

 

Thursday, 7 March Working visit of the Deputy Governor for Prudential Regulation 
(PRA) of the Bank of England to De Nederlandsche Bank 

Amsterdam 

Friday, 8 March Panel member at conference marking the 100th anniversary of 
the Association of Dutch Investors’ Association VEB  

Rotterdam 

Friday, 8 March Financial Stability Board (FSB) – meeting of the Standing 
Committee on Supervisory and Regulatory Cooperation (SRC)- 
teleconference 

 

Monday, 11 March Board-level consultation with the Dutch Data Protection Authority 
(Dutch DPA) 

The Hague 

Monday, 11 March Spring meeting: Ministry of Finance, Supervisory Board and 
Executive Board of De Nederlandsche Bank (DNB) - 
teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 12 March Tripartite consultations (TPO) of the Dutch Authority for the 
Financial Markets (AFM), De Nederlandsche Bank (DNB) and the 
Ministry of Finance  – teleconference  

 

Wednesday, 13 March Semi-annual meeting with the management of the European 
Central Bank (ECB) and the management of a supervised 
institution - teleconference 

 

Thursday, 14 March Meeting of the Steering Committee of the Supervisory Board of 
the European Central Bank (ECB) – teleconference 

 

Friday, 15 March  Meeting of the Financial Stability Committee (FSC) Amsterdam  

Friday, 15 March Telephone conversation with member of the European Central 
Bank (ECB) Supervisory Board 

 

Tuesday, 19 and 
Wednesday, 20 March 

Meeting of the Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank 
(ECB)  

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 20 March Meeting with CEO of a supervised institution – teleconference  

Thursday, 21 March International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS) Foundation 
meeting - Due Process Oversight Committee - teleconference  

 

Friday, 22 March  Panel member at 14th EFR Stakeholder Round Table - "Financial 
sector regulation to support a competitive European economy" 

Frankfurt 



   

Tuesday, 26 March Meeting with a supervised institution  

Tuesday, 26 March  Meeting of the Crypto Working Group (CWG) of the Financial 
Stability Board (FSB) – teleconference  

 

Wednesday, 27 March Financial Stability Board (FSB) Plenary Meeting – teleconference  

 


